DONATIONS $1,000,000 AND OVER
RECIPIENT

Aussie Helpers

Australian Indigenous Education Foundation
Australian Lions Foundation
Australian War Memorial

Care Australia

Rotary Aust Benevolent Society
Salvation Army

Salvation Army

Salvation Army

Scout Assn of Australia
Tasmanian Land Conservancy
The Fred Hollows Foundation
The Smith Family (NSW Charity)
Wildcare Gift Fund

AMOUNT

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,377,876.56
1,000,000.00
1,020,000.00
1,000,000.00

DATE

11/12/15
2/06/14
23/04/13
28/04/06
4/01/05
7/12/16
13/12/95
26/06/96
24/06/10
23/06/08 - 8/12/08
30/06/07
16/06/98
25/08/97
8/04/2008 - 8/12/16



