## DONATIONS \$1,000,000 AND OVER

AMOUNT	DATE
4 000 000 00	44/43/45
1,000,000.00	11/12/15
1,000,000.00	2/06/14
1,000,000.00	23/04/13
1,000,000.00	28/04/06
1,000,000.00	4/01/05
1,000,000.00	7/12/16
1,000,000.00	13/12/95
2,000,000.00	26/06/96
1,000,000.00	24/06/10
1,000,000.00	23/06/08 - 8/12/08
1,377,876.56	30/06/07
1,000,000.00	16/06/98
1,020,000.00	25/08/97
1,000,000.00	8/04/2008 - 8/12/16
	1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,377,876.56 1,000,000.00 1,020,000.00